NO. 474 P. 3

ASSIGNMENT RECORDATION COVER SHEET -PATENTS ONLY-

To: Honorable Commissioner of Fatents and Trademarks:

Please record the attached original document(s) or copy thereof.

1.	Name of conveying party(ies)	
	-> >7.1.1	-

- Nadeem Ahmad Quraishi Sangshetty Patil a) e) b) Rex Yinzok Lam f) Steven G. LeMay
- c) Robert Leland Pickering
- d) Venkata Dhananjaya Kuna
- Name and address of receiving party(ies): 2.
 - Name: a) IGT Address: 92.95 Prototype Drive Reno, NV 89511
- 3. Nature of conveyance

	Assignment
	Security Agreement
\boxtimes	Other: Record to Correct

+ I		
L 1	1 1	

Merger Change of Name License Agreement

Execution Date: 07/09/03 (Quraishi) (Lam); 07/11/03 (Pickering); 07/14/03 (Kuna), (Patil), (LeMay)

4. Application Number(s) or Patent Number(s): 10/460,826

> The title of the (new) application is: PROTOCOLS AND STANDARDS FOR USB PERIPHERAL COMMUNICATIONS

5. Please send all correspondence concerning this (these) documents to:

> Beyer Weaver & Thomas, LLP P.O. Box 778 Berkeley, CA 94704-0778 Ph: (510) 843-6200 Fax: (510) 843-6203 (Customer Number: 022434)

- 6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1
- 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41): <u>\$40.00</u>
 - স

Enclosed Any additional fees are authorized to be charged to Deposit Account No. 500388 (Order No. IGT1P100)

8.	To the best of my knowledge and	belief, the foregoing information is frug and correct and any
attached	d copy is a true copy of the origins	al document.
Date:	March 22, 2004	ADDX C/////

Date: March 22, 2004

David P. Olynick Registration No. 48,615

700073491

PATENT REEL: 014449 FRAME: 0457

\$40.00 500388 10460826

MAR. 22. 2004 11:		/ Alv	1
-------------------	--	-------	---

	6TP	€ · @ 08-22-2003
(AUG	
	ALTENT &	102532637
-	To: H	norable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks:
		Please record the attached original document(s) or copy thereof.
	1.	Name of conveying party(ics)a)Nadeem Ahmad Quraishib)Rex Yinzok Lamc)Robert Leland Pickeringd)Venkata Dhananjaya Kuna
	2.	Name and address of receiving party(ies): a) Name: IGT Address: 9295 Prototype Drive Reno, NV 89511
	3.	Nature of conveyance Assignment Image Security Agreement Image of Name Other Image of License Agreement
		Execution Date: 07/09/03 (Quraishi) (Lam); 07/11/03 (Pickering); 07/14/03 (Kuna), (Patil), (LeMay)
•	4.	Application Number(s) or Fatent Number(s): 10/460,826
		The title of the (new) application is: PROTOCOLS AND STANDARDS FOR USB PERIPHERAL COMMUNICATIONS
	5.	Please send all correspondence concerning this (these) documents to:
		Beyer Weaver & Thomas, LLP P.O. Box 778 Berkeley, CA 94704-0778 Ph: (510) 843-6200 Fax: (510) 843-6203 (Customer Number: 022434)
	6.	Total number of applications and patents involved: 1
	7.	Total fee (37 CFR 3.41): <u>\$40.00</u>
		 Enclosed Any additional fees are authorized to be charged to Deposit Account No. 500388 (Order No. IGT1P100)
08/20/2 12 FC:8	Date: 2003 MAHME	To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any copy is a true copy of the original document. August 12, 2003 1 00000075 10460826 1 00000075 10460826 40.00 GP
	Attom	y Docket No. IGT1P100
	RECO	RDED: 03/22/2004 REEL: 014449 FRAME: 0458